Hybrid Cloud Video Security
Strengthen and simplify security at scale
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Verkada Inc . All rights reserved.
VERKADA INC
Overview
Verkada’s line of hybrid cloud security cameras combines powerful edge-based processing with the limitless capabili-
ties of cloud computing. With Verkada’s hybrid cloud architecture, cameras analyze events in real-time, while simulta-

IR Range 30m / 98ft in low light
Resistance Rating IK10, IP67
Dimensions Ø: 81 L: 263mm with mountplate
Operating Specs
Power: 12W (IEEE 802.3af PoE), 20W (IEEEE 802.3at PoE)
Temperature: -20°C - 50°C (14°F - 122°F), 802.3af / -40°C - 50°C (-40°F - 122°F), 802.3at
Humidity: 90%
Connectivity 10/100Mb RJ-45 Cable Connector for Network/PoE Connection
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Verkada Inc  All rights reserved.
VERKADA INC
Product Name Days SKU Lens Price (MSRP)
CD31
15 CD31-15-HW Fixed $599
CD41
30 CD41-30-HW Fixed $799
60 CD41-60-HW Fixed $1,199
90 CD41-90-HW Fixed $1,599
120 CD41-120-HW Fixed $1,999
365 CD41-365-HW Fixed $2,999
CD51
30 CD51-30-HW Zoom $999
60 CD51-60-HW Zoom $1,399
90 CD51-90-HW Zoom $1,799
120 CD51-120-HW Zoom $2,199
365 CD51-365-HW Zoom $3,199
CD61
30 CD61-30-HW Zoom $1,399
60 CD61-60-HW Zoom $2,299
90 CD61-90-HW Zoom $3,199
Ordering Information | Indoor Dome Series
VIDEO SECURITY
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Verkada Inc  All rights reserved.
VERKADA INC
Product Name Days SKU Lens Price (MSRP)
CD31-E
15 CD31-15E-HW Fixed $799
CD41-E
30 CD41-30E-HW Fixed $999
60 CD41-60E-HW Fixed $1,399
90 CD41-90E-HW Fixed $1,799
120 CD41-120E-HW Fixed $2,199
365 CD41-365E-HW Fixed $3,199
CD51-E
30 CD51-30E-HW Zoom $1,199
60 CD51-60E-HW Zoom $1,599
90 CD51-90E-HW Zoom $1,999
120 CD51-120E-HW Zoom $2,399
365 CD51-365E-HW Zoom $3,399
CD61-E
30 CD61-30E-HW Zoom $1,599
60 CD61-60E-HW Zoom $2,499
90 CD61-90E-HW Zoom $3,399
Ordering Information | Outdoor Dome Series
VIDEO SECURITY
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Verkada Inc  All rights reserved.
VERKADA INC
Ordering Information | Mini Series
Product Name Days SKU Lens Price (MSRP)
CM41
30 CM41-30-HW Fixed $799
60 CM41-60-HW Fixed $1,199
90 CM41-90-HW Fixed $1,599
120 CM41-120-HW Fixed $1,999
365 CM41-365-HW Fixed $2,999
CM61
30 CM61-30-HW Fixed $1,199
60 CM61-60-HW Fixed $2,099
90 CM61-90-HW Fixed $2,999
Product Name Days SKU Lens Price (MSRP)
CB51-E
30 CB51-30E-HW Zoom $1,399
60 CB51-60E-HW Zoom $1,799
90 CB51-90E-HW Zoom $2,199
365 CB51-365E-HW Zoom $3,599
CB61-E
30 CB61-30E-HW Zoom $1,799
60 CB61-60E-HW Zoom $2,699
90 CB61-90E-HW Zoom $3,599